
 

High School Ministry 
2019-2020 Sunday Morning Bible Study 

9-10am - Pancakes & Bible Study 
High School Room @ Yankee Hill Campus 

 
 

Date  What’s Happening 

Sunday, January 5  Teens Reaching Teens:  Worldviews 

Sunday, January 12  Teens Reaching Teens:  Relational Witness 

Sunday, January 19  Teens Reaching Teens:  Social Media 

Sunday, January 26  IMPACT Sunday 

Sunday, February 2  Faith on the Field  

Sunday, February 9  Faith on the Field  

Sunday, February 16  Faith on the Field  

Sunday, February 23  #fearless 

Sunday, March 1  The Consequences of Ideas 

Sunday, March 8  The Consequences of Ideas 

Sunday, March 15  The Consequences of Ideas 

Sunday, March 22  Pride: The Struggle is Real 

Sunday, March 29   IMPACT Sunday  

Sunday, April 5  Easter: Against All Odds 

Sunday, April 12  Happy Easter! (No Bible Study) 

Sunday, April 19  Faith During Times of Transition 

Sunday, April 26  Faith During Times of Transition 

Sunday, May 3  Faith During Times of Transition 

Sunday, May 10  Faith During Times of Transition 

Sunday, May 17  Senior Sunday 

Sunday, May 24  Memorial Day - No Bible Study 

 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 


